SONS OF AMVETS DEPARTMENT OF OHIO
2021-2022 OFFICERS
	
	IMMPDC
Vern (Arthur) Davenport
30 Jefferson Village Drive 
Pataskala, OH  43062
614-783-0547
vdavenport333@yahoo.com
	COMMANDER
Steve Bryant
5713 Cottontail Ct
Dayton, OH  45431
937-830-4396
Weave582004@yahoo.com
	1st VICE COMMANDER
Rick Turner
62 Centre Street
Dayton, OH  45403
937-925-5078
Trn346@aol.com

	2nd VICE COMMANDER
Robert White
235 E. 1st Street
Mansfield, OH  44902
419-610-1305 robertwh4rb@yahoo.com
	3rd VICE COMMANDER
Paul Lipps
38 Providence Drive
Fairfield, OH 45014
937-313-1256
plipps@cinci.rr.com
	FINANCE
Ed Moore
117 Hunter Avenue
Lancaster, OH  43130
740-607-7942
penguintrek@hotmail.com

	JUDGE ADVOCATE
Bobby Bryant
10 N. Garfield Street
Dayton, OH  45403
937-554-3168
Bobrox123@yahoo.com
	NEC MAN
Bill Lutz
171 Aldrich Road
Vermilion, OH  44089
440-668-6744
blutzfam@gmail.com
	PROVOST
Danny Potes
6543 Sparta Road
Fredericktown, OH  43019
740-485-2463
danny@americasfreedomlodge.org

	INSPECTOR GENERAL
Dave Strittmather
8608 Cherry Road
Vermilion, OH
440-653-4099
d.strittmather@sonsofamvets.org
	LEGISLATIVE DIRECTOR
Bill Lutz
171 Aldrich Road
Vermilion, OH  44089
440-668-6744
blutzfam@gmail.com
	CHAPLAIN
Scott Emery
107 Cumberland Court
Elyria, OH 44035
440-610-9157


	PRO/HISTORIAN
Ed Moore
117 Hunter Avenue
Lancaster, OH  43130
740-607-7942
penguintrek@hotmail.com
	1st DISTRICT COMMANDER
Jamey Allen
406 Funston Avenue
New Carlisle, OH  45344
937-926-4528
Jpallen1957@yahoo.com
	7th DISTRICT COMMANDER
Jim Lounsbury
6668 St. Rt. 159
Chillicothe, OH  45601
740-466-2233
Jim.lounsbury@yahoo.com

	9TH DISTRICT COMMANDER
Roger McGrath
714 Cooper Street
Kenton, OH  43326
567-674-7112
Ramone197@yahoo.com
	12th DISTRICT COMMANDER
Bob Grose
1188 Cobblefield Drive
Mansfield, OH  44903
419-295-2243
Robertgrose370@yahoo.com
	13TH DISTRICT COMMANDER
Scott Emery
107 Cumberland Court
Elyria, OH 44035
440-610-9157


	20th DISTRICT COMMANDER
Adam Harris
4767 Marigold Road
Mentor, OH  44060
440-537-3005
Bearharris40@gmail.com
	21st DISTRICT COMMANDER
Owen Jackson
7140 Selby Road Lot 19
Athens, OH  45701
740-818-7936
ojackson14@hotmail.com
	JR. AMVETS ADVISOR
Paul Speigle, PDC
543 Perry Street
Salem, OH  44460
330-853-0519
Speigs3@yahoo.com

	WEBMASTER
Bobby Bryant
10 N. Garfield Street
Dayton, OH  45403
937-554-3168
Bobrox123@yahoo.com
	VAVS REPRESENTATIVE
Joe Kirkpatrick
4182 Amelia Avenue
Willoughby, OH  44094
440-728-4635
Bigjoek5150@gmail.com
	AMVETS Liaison
Sandy Vorhies



